

## SUBMISSION OF CANDIDACY FOR EFP / EFPM AWARDS NOMINATIONS

Please fill out this form to submit your nomination for an EFPM award Deadline for submission: <u>April 15, 2025</u>

## 1. Information about the person / organization nominated

Name, Surname (individual)	
Name (organization)	
Organization (team)	
Nationality	
Address	
E-mail	
Phone number	

## 2. Please choose the Award for which the person is being nominated

THE ELIDOREAN EALD DUAY DUA OLE OF MEDIT AND DUDY ON A
THE EUROPEAN FAIR PLAY PLAQUE OF MERIT AND DIPLOMA
made under the patronage of the European Olympic Committees
to an organization / an individual
THE EUROPEAN FAIR PLAY DIPLOMA
made under the patronage of the European Olympic Committees to an
organization / an individual
THE EFPM "SPIRIT OF FAIR PLAY" AWARD
to organizations / teams or individuals
THE EFPM "FAIR PLAY FLAME" AWARD
to an athlete or a team under 18
THE EFPM "FAIR PLAY VOX" AWARD
made under the auspices of AIPS Europe
for institutions and companies involved with the printed, broadcast or electronic
media, and for the people who work in them

**3.** Brief explanation of the nomination (limit your explanation to no more than 500 words)

4. Supporting material Please attach available materials, such as photos (in jpg-format), press clippings, reports etc, from which this nomination can be comprehended. PLEASE NOTE: supporting material should not exceed maximum 5 images and 5 articles.

5. Contact details of the person or organizatin submitting this nomination

Name, Surname	
Organization	
Nationality	
Address	
E-mail	
Phone number	

Date: \_\_\_\_/\_\_/2025.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Properly substantiated nominations for EFPM Awards can be submitted to European Fair Play Movement Award Jury by email <u>katarina@fairplayeur.com</u> no later than April 15, 2025. <u>PLEASE NOTE: the Jury will only take into the consideration the submissions made on the</u> <u>above form.</u>

> European Fair Play Movement Avenue du Col-Vert 5 – 1170 Brussels – Belgium www.fairplayeur.com www.facebook.com/EuropeanFairPlay/ Under the Patronage of the EOC